                                                                                                        Data Sheet 2101, Issue 8, 02/14/11, Page 1
DDaattaa  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee..
CCoonnttaacctt  yyoouurr  CCuussttoommeerr  SSeerrvviiccee  RReepprreesseennttaattiivvee  ffoorr  llaatteesstt  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn..
                                                                                                                      Toll free: (800) 424-5666, (859) 572-8000. www.generalcable.com
AIR CORE ALPETH CABLE
BELL SYSTEM TYPE
BH*A AND BK*A
Note: Larger sizes are available on special request
Cable
Product
Number
Approx. Wgt.
#/1000 Ft
Nom. OD
Length
Pairs/Gauge Code Alum Alum (Inches) (Feet)
25/19 BHBA-25 7506967 317 0.77 5000
50/19 BHBA-50 7506975 582 1.02 3000
100/19 BHBA-100 7506983 1080 1.37 3000
200/19 BHBA-200 7506991 2087 1.86 1000
300/19 BHBA-300 7510506 3099 2.27 1000
25/22 BHAA-25 7506876 173 0.57 5000
50/22 BHAA-50 7506884 307 0.74 3000
100/22 BHAA-100 7506892 577 1.00 3000
200/22 BHAA-200 6968770 1086 1.36 3000
300/22 BHAA-300 7506900 1590 1.57 1000
400/22 BHAA-400 6968762 2101 1.82 1000
600/22 BHAA-600 6987275 3140 2.25 1000
900/22 BHAA-900 6937817 4648 2.72 700
25/24 BKMA-25 7506918 125 0.51 5000
50/24 BKMA-50 7506926 211 0.63 3000
100/24 BKMA-100 6937064 381 0.81 3000
200/24 BKMA-200 6964803 716 1.07 1000
300/24 BKMA-300 6964811 1037 1.27 1000
400/24 BKMA-400 6964795 1356 1.45 1000
600/24 BKMA-600 6964787 2037 1.78 1000
900/24 BKMA-900 6983381 2982 2.10 1000
1200/24 BKMA-1200 6937833 3962 2.43 1000
1500/24 BKMA-1500 7506777 4894 2.76 800
1800/24 BKMA-1800 6937841 5889 3.03 800
25/26 BKTA-25 7506934 95 0.43 5000
50/26 BKTA-50 7506942 146 0.52 3000
100/26 BKTA-100 7506959 257 0.69 3000
200/26 BKTA-200 6982037 476 0.92 2500
300/26 BKTA-300 6982029 681 1.04 1000
400/26 BKTA-400 7503485 886 1.20 1000
600/26 BKTA-600 6987218 1317 1.45 1000
900/26 BKTA-900 7508252 1934 1.74 1000
1200/26 BKTA-1200 6937858 2540 1.98 1000
1500/26 BKTA-1500 6937866 3155 2.22 1000
1800/26 BKTA-1800 7506785 3756 2.40 1000
                                                                                                        Data Sheet 2101, Issue 8, 02/14/11, Page 2
DDaattaa  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee..
CCoonnttaacctt  yyoouurr  CCuussttoommeerr  SSeerrvviiccee  RReepprreesseennttaattiivvee  ffoorr  llaatteesstt  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn..
                                                                                                                      Toll free: (800) 424-5666, (859) 572-8000. www.generalcable.com